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GSFCU/EXAM/ATKT/ODD/2021-22/15           Date: 10/11/2021 

 

ATKT EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE DECEMBER 2021  

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 

 
Time: 03.00 PM to 05:00 PM                           Session: Morning          Max Marks: 50  

BBA Semester-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BBA Semester-3 

 

 

 

 

BBA Semester-4 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/ 

Practical 

17/12/2021  Friday 20BBA204 Management Information System Theory 

20/12/2021   Monday 20BBA205 Financial Accounting  Theory 

22/12/2021 Wednesday 20BBA206 Macro Economics Theory 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/ 

Practical 

15/12/2021 Friday BBA304 Marketing Management Theory 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/ 

Practical 

16/12/2021 Thursday 20BBA402 Legal Framework of Business Theory 

17/12/2021 Friday 20BBA403 Business Taxation  
Theory 

18/12/2021 Saturday 20BBA404 Digital Marketing  
Theory 

20/12/2021 Monday 20BBA405 Organizational Behavior 
Theory 

21/12/2021 Tuesday 20BBA406 Banking and Insurance 
Theory 

22/12/2021 Wednesday AECC201 Environmental Studies  
Theory 
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BBA Semester-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

  

- Asst. Registrar (Exams) 

GSFC University 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/ 

Practical 

03/12/2021 Friday 20BBA601 Supply Chain Management  Theory 

06/12/2021 Monday 20BBA602 Import Export Management Theory 

08/12/2021 Wednesday 
20MKT104 

20HRM104 

Brand Management 

Performance Management 
Theory 

10/12/2021 Friday 
20MKT106 

20HRM106 

 International Marketing 

 Industrial Relations and Labour Laws 
   Theory 


